ELLINGTON
SEPTEMBER 6 2014

Company
MIDDLEBURY
EAST HARTLAND
MANSFIELD
SOMERS
CRYSTAL LAKE

VERNON
ELLINGTON EMS

COLOR GUARDS ONLY

EAST GRANBY

JUNIORS

ELLINGTON EMS

M&M

9.50
9.00
8.40
8.90
8.10
8.70
8.00

M&M

7.50

UNIFORM

9.40
9.00
8.10
9.20
8.60
8.30
8.00

UNIFORM

7.50

G.E.

6.48
6.18
5.84
5.84
6.18
5.94
571

G.E.

6.71

DAVE BUNNELL
203-758-2633

COLORS OVERALL PEN

4.60
4.35
4.30
2.00
3.00
2.00
2.00

4.15

PEN

0.50
0.90
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50

9-H 0.50

4-C 1.00
9-E,9-F 2.00
TOTAL

21.71

TOTAL

30.48
29.43
26.64
26.44
26.38
25.44
23.21

2.15



